

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Const. of road/					
from Rin Tuli to Nungu Tuli					
Agency: Vikara Kumbh Pandey					
Agreement No: 110500/MN 94/2013-20					
Date of start: 03.02.2020					
Completion date: 02.07.2021					
Reward measurement					
NIL					
Abstract of cost					
1 Const of 6m wide TMD type					
14: 2.580 km @ 10579/km Rs 2729420					
2 Const of Refr pillar side					
TMD type 14: 2.580 km @					
Rs 10815:7/km Rs 2788250					
3 Clearing and grading work					
Land side TMD type 14: 0.77					
Hq @ Rs 49496:7/m Rs 3811270					
4 Const of embankment in land					
1000m wide TMD type 14:					
1107 m ² @ 174=83/m ² Rs 19353720					
5 Const of Suspender side					
TMD type 14: 2409.73 m					
@ 176:47/m Rs 42524500					
6 Const of embankment in land					
1000m wide TMD type 14:					
1628.08 m ² @ Rs 58:33/m ² Rs 9578970					

Continuation

Am 29/10-10-20
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. Works Div. Barish

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 EXCAVATION of boundary wall					
THB by no. 14 = 240 m ²					
@ Rs 70 = 10/40					Rs 17784.00
8 Const of G.S.B. 1 inch					
THB by no. 14 = 1287.73 m ²					
@ Rs. 2938.01/m ²					Rs 2783422.00
9 P.V. and Laying NON G.F. 1/11					
Vide THB by no. 15 = 731.75 m ²					
@ Rs 3656.69/m ²					Rs 2675783.00
10 Const of Unreinforced Cement					
Concrete Vide THB by no. 15 = 7366.13/m ²					
@ Rs 19.75/m ²					Rs 147507.20
11 Laying brick 20/17 vide					
THB by no. 15 = 247.30 m ²					
@ Rs 471.27/m ²					Rs 116639.00
12 P.V. Fixing NON G.F. 1/11					
Vide THB by no. 15 = 2283.					
@ Rs 11427.62/Run					Rs 22825.00
Total Rs					8897008.00
Add 12% G.S.T.					Rs 1067643.00
Add 1% Cont.					Rs 88970.00
Total Rs					10053641.00
Less 0.02% B&D					Rs 2010.73
					Rs 10051630.27
Cost for work by - 0.50					Rs 9078.25
					Rs 973,373.00

29/10/20
 EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
 R.W.D. Works Div. Barish

Continuation